

BID TABULATIONS
2018 Asphalt Mill and Overlay Project
Baldwin City, Kansas
Bid Letting September 11, 2018
BG Project #18-1365L

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Little Joe's Asphalt, Inc.		Killough Construction		Sunflower Paving		Bettis Asphalt & Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1.	Mobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,499.95	\$ 2,499.95	\$ 7,142.00	\$ 7,142.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 14,593.00	\$ 14,593.00
2.	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 3,997.00	\$ 3,997.00
3.	Milling	7025	Sq. Yds.	\$ 5.00	\$ 35,125.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 13,698.75	\$ 2.50	\$ 17,562.50	\$ 2.15	\$ 15,103.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,050.00
4.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)	840	Tons	\$ 75.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 66.05	\$ 55,482.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 57,960.00	\$ 74.90	\$ 62,916.00	\$ 71.20	\$ 59,808.00
5.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Patching)	75	Tons	\$ 175.00	\$ 13,125.00	\$ 178.65	\$ 13,398.75	\$ 134.00	\$ 10,050.00	\$ 183.00	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 14,250.00
6.	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter (Combined)(AE)	100	Lin. Ft.	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 42.83	\$ 4,283.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 38.85	\$ 3,885.00
7.	Remove and Replace Sidewalk Curb Ramp (AE)	7	Each	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 8,505.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 777.00	\$ 5,439.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 5,880.00
8.	Remove and Replace Sidewalk (4")(AE)	30	Sq. Yds.	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 74.15	\$ 2,224.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 60.90	\$ 1,827.00
Grand Total =				\$	149,550.00	\$	101,266.95	\$	107,564.50	\$	110,583.75	\$	118,290.00